ITAC Systems, Inc     email: sales@itacsystems.com   Phone: +1-972-494-3073
DATA SHEET
DS0002
September 2011
Page 1 of 7
PanelPro™ 50mm Quadrature Output Trackball
DESCRIPTION
The Pretorian Technologies Ltd. PanelPro™ range

September 2011
Page 6 of 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Range
T= PanelPro
Mounting
1= Panel
Ball Size
(in millimeters)
Protocol
A= Quadrature only
Sealing/ Bezel
A= No seal
C= Sealed, black anodised
     Aluminium bezel
E= Exposed seal
F= Sealed, stainless steel bezel
Ball
1= Black phenolic resin
2= Yellow phenolic resin
3= Red phenolic resin
6= Solid stainless steel (440)
9= Backlit green/red polyester
Connector Format
A= JST
B= Molex
Examples:
The following are common order code examples:
T150AE1A 50mm, Phase Quadrature output, exposed seal, black ball, JST connectors.
T150AF6B 50mm, Phase Quadrature output, IP65 seal, stainless steel ball, stainless steel bezel, Molex
connectors.
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
0.5m lead assembly 10-way JST to unterminated wires (order code X199007)
Shock transmission (anti-vandal) plate- 50mm (order code X199001)
T 1 50 A X X X
ITAC Systems, Inc     email: sales@itacsystems.com   Phone: +1-972-494-3073
DATA SHEET
DS0002
September 2011